Sergey Mosin

ndependlente

01:35:19

Tiempo Oficial

117° 96°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:25:56
T1 00:01:49
BIKE 00:37:22
T2 00:01:44
RUN 00:28:26

Tiempo

00:25:56
00:27:45
01:05:08
01:06:53
01:35:19

El Vendrell

SPRINT
2025

90

Pos. Categoria
GE 55 - 59 Masc

Ritmo

33.30 km/h

6'43"/km

1005 HLF



